CURATIS HOLDING AG

CURATIS HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH1330780979

Overview

2024/07/18 17:31:08

Price
5.94 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.00% (-0.06)

CH1330780979
CURE

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF

Stock
27 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

5.94 CHF (899)
6.40 CHF (1,307)
5.96 CHF

5.96 CHF

5.94 CHF

6.00 CHF
5.974078 CHF
851

5,083.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/03 g
2024/07/03 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Strategy 3Q 2024 &
Global Strategy 3Q 2024 &
Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1330780979&ID_NOTATION=29455840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0565c3e8356c9c1d80b7dc6fc70612a8619115e4e38f54641fbebcbd001dcfe0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=54c6a4b0c582ec80c&time=1721426366&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e43e3fbbc4091d14c3c75545d904b37df26d11fbb917e66f5b7a8fbb512055d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=29af3e2736a78d66c&time=1721426366&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a8e27934cf2a49331ef5fadcbaa5d44e8852c78a1b1b7dd97d1c38340aef042&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=6531775c95363adb1&time=1721426366&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21fb0b304271897e087ae5d3563e0f41cba9a1fdd5304f6737370dd63dd60572&idfile=60637&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60637%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=2e48d539d894f2698&time=1721426366&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adc1e54a7a64ba99a2974f4635509a3f5074907138727613189a7920cd540bc2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2f1701aac1e28cea2&time=1721426366&tool=RSC

CURATIS HOLDING AG

Details

2024/07/18 17:31:08

Price
5.94 CHF

Difference

©  -1.00% (-0.06)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH1330780979
CURE

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Stock

27 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.94 CHF (899)
Ask (Ask size) 6.40 CHF (1,307)
Open 5.96 CHF
High 5.96 CHF
Low 5.94 CHF
Close (prev. day) 6.00 CHF
VWAP 5.974078 CHF
Volume (pcs) 851
Trading volume 5,083.94
Number of trades 5
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.29% -84.22% -98.05%
Perf (abs.) -0.33 -31.69 -298.70
Beta 1.26 1.52 0.45
Volatility 246.78 419.59 262.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

6.37 CHF (1,390

6.55 CHF (1,302

12.96 CHF (2,183
13.69 CHF (2,128
33.15 CHF (2024/02/06
1.79 CHF (2024/01/03
43.01 CHF (2023/07/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.90 CHF (2023/09/25)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:31 5.94 CHF 0.01 5

18
London Stock 2018/10/ 17:33 67.20 CHF 0.00 2
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 0.0085 EUR 0.00 1

28
Berlin 2019/06/ 18:47 78.40 EUR 0.00 14

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29455840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103608

CURATIS HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

|[SCURATIS

. Inmovative Specialist Medicines

Contact Details
CURATIS HOLDING AG

Weierweg 7 - 4410 Liestal
Telefon: +41-61-927-87-77
Fax: +

E-mail: info@curatis.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Roland
Rutschmann

Frangois
Bersier

Patrick
Ramsauer

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Silvio
Inderbitzin

Glinter
Graubach

Marian
Borovsky

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@curatis.com
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